
Glassware (Soda Lime)
Serenity Water 9oz (25.5cl)
P520292T-0000-B12048

Discover our fully toughened glass range, a remarkable fusion of rugged
aesthetics and practicality. This collection seamlessly marries the rugged
charm of its design with the durability of toughened glass, all while offering
the convenience of stackability. It's a timeless addition that promises to
become a classic choice for any venue. With a versatile selection of 7 essential
pieces, this range opens up endless possibilities for enhancing your dining
experience.

Fully Toughened Glass Range: Versatility Meets Durability
 - Rugged Good Looks Combined with Stackable Practicality
 - A Future Classic Suitable for Any Venue
 - Featuring 7 Essential Pieces for Ultimate Versatility

Category Glassware (Soda Lime) > Tumblers

Range Serenity

Brand Pasabahce

Material Glass > Soda Lime - Machine Made

Dimensions 85 x 85 x 133 mm

Launched 2024

Outer Barcode 08693357601291

Pack Size 4 Boxes of 12

Commodity Code 7013289000

Country Of Origin Turkey

Glasswasher Safe Pasabahce Stacking Toughened Glass

ITEM

Height (mm)

Diameter (mm)

Length (mm)

Capacity (oz)

Capacity (cl)

133

85

85

CARTON

Size (m3)

Size (ft3)

Net Weight (kg)

Gross Weight (kg)

Height (mm)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

0.0427

1.5075

9.5

13.96

214

366

545

PALLET

Type

Quantity (Pieces)

Quantity (Cases)

Pallet Ti (Cartons)

Pallet Hi (Cartons)

STD

1200

25

5

5
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