## Glassware (Soda Lime)







## Serenity Water 9oz (25.5cl)

P520292T-0000-B12048

Discover our fully toughened glass range, a remarkable fusion of rugged aesthetics and practicality. This collection seamlessly marries the rugged charm of its design with the durability of toughened glass, all while offering the convenience of stackability. It's a timeless addition that promises to become a classic choice for any venue. With a versatile selection of 7 essential pieces, this range opens up endless possibilities for enhancing your dining experience.

Fully Toughened Glass Range: Versatility Meets Durability

- Rugged Good Looks Combined with Stackable Practicality
- A Future Classic Suitable for Any Venue
- Featuring 7 Essential Pieces for Ultimate Versatility

Category	Glassware (Soda Lime) > Tumblers
Range	Serenity
Brand	Pasabahce
Material	Glass > Soda Lime - Machine Made
Dimensions	85 x 85 x 133 mm
Launched	2024
Outer Barcode	08693357601291
Pack Size	4 Boxes of 12
<b>Commodity Code</b>	7013289000
Country Of Origin	Turkey









ITEM Height (mm) 133 Diameter (mm) 85 Length (mm) 85 Capacity (oz) Capacity (cl)

CARTON	
Size (m3)	0.0427
Size (ft3)	1.5075
Net Weight (kg)	9.5
Gross Weight (kg)	13.96
Height (mm)	214
Length (mm)	366
Width (mm)	545

PALLET	
Туре	STD
Quantity (Pieces)	1200
Quantity (Cases)	25
Pallet Ti (Cartons)	5
Pallet Hi (Cartons)	5

